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THE HUTCHINS SCHOOL PARENTS’ ASSOCIATION 
Meeting Agenda: Thursday, 20th September, 2018 

Board Room, 6.30pm 

Meeting Opened:  

Present:  

Apologies:   

Acceptance of Previous Minutes: 

President’s Report: 

Headmasters Report: 

Correspondence: 

 

Actions Arising from Previous Minutes: 

 2018 Events 

o School Fair 

o Community Hub 

o Volunteer Thank You Event 

 Volunteer and Parent Engagement 

o Class Rep program update (planning for 2019) 

o Communique article (Lou) 

o New Parent Letter (Lou) 

o PA presence at all events (Lou) 

o Letter at beginning of year outlining roles (website?) 

o Parents who have left Hutchins – communications (Lou) 

 Boarding House 

 Table Tennis Table 

 

Business Arising 

 2019 Events 

o Blokes and Spokes 

o Car Rally idea 

 Funding for bucket drop construction 

 

 

Next Meeting: 17th October 

Meeting Closed:  
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Name Email Address (if new member, please check spelling) Grade/s 20/09/2018  

Julie Sillifant julie1mcarthur@hotmail.com P,5,8,9  

Lou Christie Lou.christie@education.tas.gov.au 5 & 9  

Anna Yard-Cumming annajyc@bigpond.net.au 4,7,9  

Melanie O’Brien msobrien@netspace.net.au 7  

Pam Crawford pam.crawford7@gmail.com   

Georgia Burbury georgia.burbury@bigpond.com P Apology 

Clair Orlikowski tastanz365@gmail.com 12  

Dayana Baker dayana.baker@gmail.com    

Tonia Blackwood tonia_blackwood@hotmail.com 4 Apology 

Krysta Brocklehurst kandmbrocklehurst@bigpond.com 3,5  

Jane Yarnham yarhamj@iinet.net.au 4  

Claire McQuillen clairemcquillen@gmail.com P,3  

Alf Whitbread katenalf@hotmail.com   

Patrice Lawrence richardandpatrice@gmail.com  Apology 

Dr Rob McEwan   Apology 

Allison McShane Alli.mcshane@stockmanstud.com.au 4,6  

Jo Bourne Jobourne76@gmail.com 4,6 Apology 

Cath Williams Cath.Williams01@gmail.com   

Jacqui Patiniotis jacquelinep@bigpond.com 2,7,9  

Erica Robinson k.e.robinson@bigpond.com 7  
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Sarah Rowley Sjrowley75@gmail.com 4  

Anthony Gunton anthonygunton@me.com 3  
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